
Mountain View
Police Department

Oct-Nov-Dec 2015 / 4th Quarter
Pedestrian Safety-Related

Vehicle Enforcement Measures

cau 2-12-2016

Year Violations

2015 Speeding
Disregard  

Regulatory 
Signs

Disregard 
of signals

Wireless 
device 

Failure to 
yield to 

pedestrian 
in 

crosswalk

VC22350   
VC22349

VC22450    
VC22103(d)  
VC21461A

VC21457  
VC22451  
VC21453  
VC22452

VC23123 
VC23125

VC21950A

Jan Feb Mar  124 114 88 132 39

Apr May Jun 92 91 59 408 39

Jul Aug Sep 61 84 48 128 48

Oct Nov Dec 106 121 52 101 48

 T O T A L 383 410 247 769 174


