Year	Violations				
2015	Speeding	Disregard Regulatory Signs	Disregard of signals		Failure to yield to pedestrian in crosswalk
	VC22350 VC22349	VC22450 VC22103(d) VC21461A	VC21457 VC22451 VC21453 VC22452	VC23123 VC23125	VC21950A
Jan Feb Mar	124	114	88	132	39
Apr May Jun	92	91	59	408	39
Jul Aug Sep	61	84	48	128	48
Oct Nov Dec	106	121	52	101	48
TOTAL	383	410	247	769	174

